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Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Bissig Jorin (2015) 20.00

+ Herger Samuel (2015) 10.00
+ Schuler Laurin (2016) 10.00

 
2 a Arnold David (2015) 19.75

+ Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 10.00
+ Baumeler Nio (2015) 9.75

 
2 b Tresch Linus (2015) 19.75

+ Müller Pirimin (2016) 10.00
+ Briker Matthias (2016) 9.75

3 a Gisler Ben (2015) 19.50
+ Zimmermann Lars (2015) 9.75
+ Müller Julian (2015) 9.75

3 b Renggli Frowin (2015) 19.50
+ Würsch Thomas (2016) 9.75
+ Barmettler Christian (2015) 9.75

4 a Baumeler Nio (2015) 18.50
+ Barmettler Christian (2015) 10.00
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

4 b Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 18.50
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50
+ Herger Samuel (2015) 10.00

4 c Schuler Laurin (2016) 18.50
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 10.00
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50

5 a Arnold Timo (2015) 18.25
o Müller Julian (2015) 8.50
+ Würsch Thomas (2016) 9.75

5 b Briker Matthias (2016) 18.25
o Tresch Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Müller Pirimin (2016) 9.75

5 c Müller Julian (2015) 18.25
+ Arnold Timo (2015) 9.75
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50

5 d Zimmermann Lars (2015) 18.25
o Gisler Ben (2015) 8.50
+ Bacher Jonathan (2015) 9.75

6 Müller Pirimin (2016) 17.50
o Tresch Linus (2015) 8.75
o Briker Matthias (2016) 8.75

7 a Bacher Jonathan (2015) 17.00
o Schuler Laurin (2016) 8.50
o Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.50

7 b Barmettler Christian (2015) 17.00
o Baumeler Nio (2015) 8.50
o Renggli Frowin (2015) 8.50

7 c Herger Samuel (2015) 17.00
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50
o Emmenegger Fabio (2015) 8.50

7 d Würsch Thomas (2016) 17.00
o Renggli Frowin (2015) 8.50
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 a Arnold Flavio (2014) 20.00

+ Barmettler Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Kläy Dario (2014) 10.00

 
1 b Hanke Martin (2013) 20.00

+ Müller Yanik (2013) 10.00
+ Gisler Moritz (2013) 10.00

 
1 c Horat Linus (2014) 20.00

+ Hasler Julian (2014) 10.00
+ Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 10.00

2 Arnold Livio (2013) 19.75
+ Brand Roman (2013) 9.75
+ Herger Hannes (2013) 10.00

3 Kempf Noel (2013) 19.00
- Herger Tobias (2013) 9.00
+ Imholz Manuel (2014) 10.00

4 a Herger Hannes (2013) 18.50
+ Odermatt Abel (2013) 10.00
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50

4 b Herger Lukas (2013) 18.50
o Tresch Roman (2013) 8.50
+ Gisler Gian (2013) 10.00

4 c Müller Yanik (2013) 18.50
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
+ Odermatt Abel (2013) 10.00

4 d Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 18.50
+ Kempf Marco (2014) 10.00
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

5 a Brand Roman (2013) 18.25
o Arnold Livio (2013) 8.50
+ Barmettler Rafael (2014) 9.75

5 b Gisler Moritz (2013) 18.25
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

5 c Hasler Julian (2014) 18.25
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 9.75

5 d Kempf Marco (2014) 18.25
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50
+ Von Ah Jonas (2014) 9.75

5 e Kläy Dario (2014) 18.25
+ Gisler Gian (2013) 9.75
o Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.50

5 f Tresch Roman (2013) 18.25
+ Herger Lukas (2013) 9.75
o Hasler Julian (2014) 8.50

6 Herger Tobias (2013) 18.00
- Kempf Noel (2013) 9.00
- Imholz Manuel (2014) 9.00

7 Imholz Manuel (2014) 17.50
- Herger Tobias (2013) 9.00
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50

8 a Barmettler Rafael (2014) 17.00
o Arnold Flavio (2014) 8.50
o Brand Roman (2013) 8.50

8 b Gisler Gian (2013) 17.00
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50
o Herger Lukas (2013) 8.50

8 c Odermatt Abel (2013) 17.00
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50
o Müller Yanik (2013) 8.50

8 d Von Ah Jonas (2014) 17.00
o Gisler Moritz (2013) 8.50
o Kempf Marco (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Britschgi Lio (2012) 19.75

+ Müller Julian (2011) 9.75
+ Gehrig Leon (2012) 10.00

 
1 b Gasser Leo (2012) 19.75

+ Kempf Jan (2012) 9.75
+ Berchtold Rony (2012) 10.00

 
1 c Renggli David (2011) 19.75

+ Arnold Ivo (2011) 10.00
+ Würsch Andri (2012) 9.75

1 d Stalder Jan (2011) 19.75
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75
+ Kläy Elias (2011) 10.00

1 e von Wyl Corsin (2011) 19.75
+ Planzer David (2011) 9.75
+ Ulrich Joel (2012) 10.00

1 f Ziegler Lukas (2011) 19.75
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 10.00
+ von Ah Silvan (2012) 9.75

2 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 19.00
+ Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 10.00
- Woger Ben (2011) 9.00

2 b Woger Ben (2011) 19.00
+ Herger Marco (2011) 10.00
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 9.00

3 Arnold Aurel (2012) 18.75
o Berchtold Rony (2012) 8.75
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

4 a Müller Elias (2011) 18.50
- Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75
+ Burch Renzo (2011) 9.75

4 b Niederberger Livio (2011) 18.50
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 9.75
- Planzer Nico (2012) 8.75

4 c Planzer Nico (2012) 18.50
+ Herger Nik (2011) 9.75
- Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.75

4 d Arnold Ivo (2011) 18.50
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00

4 e Arnold Valentin (2012) 18.50
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50
+ Herger Nik (2011) 10.00

4 f Herger Mike (2011) 18.50
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50
+ Müller Julian (2011) 10.00
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4 g Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 18.50
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.50
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 10.00

4 h von Ah Silvan (2012) 18.50
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 10.00
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50

4 i Würsch Andri (2012) 18.50
+ Arnold Valentin (2012) 10.00
o Renggli David (2011) 8.50

5 a Berchtold Rony (2012) 18.25
+ Arnold Aurel (2012) 9.75
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50

5 b Britschgi Nando (2012) 18.25
o Ziegler Lukas (2011) 8.50
+ Gisler Samuel (2012) 9.75

5 c Gehrig Leon (2012) 18.25
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50

5 d Herger Marco (2011) 18.25
o Woger Ben (2011) 8.50
+ Kempf Jan (2012) 9.75

5 e Planzer David (2011) 18.25
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50
+ Gisler Elias (2012) 9.75

5 f Ulrich Joel (2012) 18.25
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 9.75
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

6 a Burch Renzo (2011) 17.25
- Gisler Samuel (2012) 8.75
o Müller Elias (2011) 8.50

6 b Gisler Samuel (2012) 17.25
- Burch Renzo (2011) 8.75
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

6 c Kläy Elias (2011) 17.25
- Müller Elias (2011) 8.75
o Stalder Jan (2011) 8.50

7 a Arnold Cedric (2012) 17.00
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Ivo (2011) 8.50

7 b Gisler Elias (2012) 17.00
o Gehrig Leon (2012) 8.50
o Planzer David (2011) 8.50

7 c Gisler Patrick (2011) 17.00
o Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.50
o Inderbitzin Remo (2012) 8.50

7 d Herger Nik (2011) 17.00
o Planzer Nico (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50

7 e Indergand Matteo (2011) 17.00
o Ulrich Joel (2012) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

7 f Kempf Jan (2012) 17.00
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
o Herger Marco (2011) 8.50

7 g Müller Julian (2011) 17.00
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.50
o Herger Mike (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Knüsel Jonas (2009) 20.00

+ Eberli Marco (2010) 10.00
+ Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00

 
1 b Krummenacher Severin (2010) 20.00

+ Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 10.00
+ Barmettler Silvan (2010) 10.00

 
1 c Zurfluh Elio (2009) 20.00

+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Kilian (2010) 10.00

2 a Blatter Tobias (2009) 19.75
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

2 b Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 19.75
+ Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 9.75
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00

2 c Liem Carlo (2010) 19.75
+ Arnold David (2010) 10.00
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 9.75

2 d Wicki Elias (2010) 19.75
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00
+ Loretz Levin (2009) 9.75

3 Bieri Levin (2010) 19.00
- Arnold Ben (2010) 9.00
+ Gisler Marc (2010) 10.00

4 a Brand Simon (2010) 18.75
- Schuler Sven (2009) 9.00
+ Herger Martin (2010) 9.75

4 b Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.75
- Herger Elias (2009) 8.75
+ Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

4 c Suter Colin (2009) 18.75
- Würsch Til (2010) 8.75
+ Herger Elias (2009) 10.00

5 a Würsch Til (2010) 18.50
- Suter Colin (2009) 8.75
+ Arnold Ben (2010) 9.75

5 b Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.50
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50
+ Simmen Leandro (2010) 10.00

5 c Blättler Kuno (2010) 18.50
o Gisler Raphael (2009) 8.75
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 9.75

5 d Gisler Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 10.00
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50

5 e Gisler Raphael (2009) 18.50
+ Blättler Kuno (2010) 10.00
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50

5 f Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50
+ Valsecchi Luan (2009) 10.00

5 g Krummenacher Leo (2010) 18.50
o Zurfluh Elio (2009) 8.50
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 10.00

5 h Loretz Levin (2009) 18.50
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50

6 a Achermann Robin (2010) 18.25
+ Gisler Lukas (2010) 9.75
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50

6 b Arnold David (2010) 18.25
o Liem Carlo (2010) 8.50
+ Eberli Marco (2010) 9.75

6 c Barmettler Silvan (2010) 18.25
+ Valsecchi Luan (2009) 9.75
o Krummenacher Severin (2010) 8.50

6 d Blattmann Livio (2010) 18.25
o Tresch Levin (2009) 8.50
+ Arnold Noah (2010) 9.75

6 e Tresch Levin (2009) 18.25
+ Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.75
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50

6 f Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 18.25
+ Flachsmann Jona (2010) 9.75
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50

6 g Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 18.25
o Emmenegger Patrik (2010) 8.50
+ Zwyer David (2009) 9.75

7 a Arnold Ben (2010) 17.50
- Bieri Levin (2010) 9.00
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

7 b Gisler Marc (2010) 17.50
- Herger Martin (2010) 9.00
o Bieri Levin (2010) 8.50

7 c Herger Elias (2009) 17.50
- Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75
o Suter Colin (2009) 8.75

7 d Herger Martin (2010) 17.50
- Gisler Marc (2010) 9.00
o Brand Simon (2010) 8.50

7 e Schuler Sven (2009) 17.50
- Brand Simon (2010) 9.00
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

8 a Arnold Noah (2010) 17.00
o Gisler Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Blattmann Livio (2010) 8.50

8 b Eberli Marco (2010) 17.00
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50



Statistische Tabelle
(nach 2 Gängen)

Urner Rang- und Jungschwinget
Altdorf, 13.04.2024

Altdorf ©2024 Eidgenössischer Schwingerverband 08.05.2024 22:51 Seite 3/3

8 c Flachsmann Jona (2010) 17.00
o Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

8 d Gisler Lukas (2010) 17.00
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50
o Blättler Kuno (2010) 8.50

8 e Simmen Leandro (2010) 17.00
o Wicki Elias (2010) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

8 f Valsecchi Luan (2009) 17.00
o Barmettler Silvan (2010) 8.50
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50

8 g Zwyer David (2009) 17.00
o Blatter Tobias (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Raphael (2010) 8.50


